
ROUTINE 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

B. N. COLLEGE, PATNA 
 

DAY CLASS 10:00AM-
11:00AM 

11:00AM-
12:00PM 

12:00PM-
1:00PM 

1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM-
4:00PM 

 
 
Monday  

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H) DK (T) MGL (T)     

Part-II(S)       

Part-III( H) KP (T) PK (T)     

 
 
Tuesday 

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H) KP (T) PK (T)     

Part-II(S)       

Part-III( H) DK (T) MGL (T)     

Wednesday 

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H) DK (T) MGL (T)     

Part-II(S)       

Part-III( H) KP (T) PK (T)     

 
Thursday 

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H) KP (T) PK (T)     

Part-II(S)       

Part-III( H) DK (T) MGL (T)     

Friday 

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H) DK (T) KP (T)     

Part-II(S)     PK (T)  

Part-III( H) KP (T) PK (T)     

Saturday 

Part-I (H)       

Part-I (S)       

Part-II(H)       

Part-II(S)     KP (T)  

Part-III( H) DK (T) KP (T)     
Faculty members: MLG: Dr. Moti Lal Gupta, DK: Dr. Dileep Kumar, PK: Dr. Praveen Kumar, KP: Mr. Kundan Patel 

                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                           HOD 
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