ROUTINE DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

B. N. COLLEGE, PATNA

DAY	CLASS	10:00AM-	11:00AM-	12:00PM-	1:00PM-	2:00PM-	3:00PM-
		11:00AM	12:00PM	1:00PM	2:00PM	3:00PM	4:00PM
Monday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)	DK (T)	MGL (T)				
	Part-II(S)						
	Part-III(H)	KP (T)	PK (T)				
Tuesday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)	KP (T)	PK (T)				
	Part-II(S)						
	Part-III(H)	DK (T)	MGL (T)				
Wednesday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)	DK (T)	MGL (T)				
	Part-II(S)						
	Part-III(H)	KP (T)	PK (T)				
Thursday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)	KP (T)	PK (T)				
	Part-II(S)						
	Part-III(H)	DK (T)	MGL (T)				
Friday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)	DK (T)	KP (T)				
	Part-II(S)		_			PK (T)	
	Part-III(H)	KP (T)	PK (T)				
Saturday	Part-I (H)						
	Part-I (S)						
	Part-II(H)						
	Part-II(S)					KP (T)	
	Part-III(H)	DK (T)	KP (T)				

Faculty members: MLG: Dr. Moti Lal Gupta, DK: Dr. Dileep Kumar, PK: Dr. Praveen Kumar, KP: Mr. Kundan Patel

HOD Department of Zoology